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Sophia

Renyz

Physiotherapist

Languages
DE,ES,EN,FR

Work Experience

2022-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2019-2021

2018

2018

Education
2021-2023
2017-2021

2017

2015-2016

2012-2015

Physiotherapist, Hessian Football Association (U14/U16 girls)
Physiotherapist, Physiotherapy Centre Mensch
Physiotherapist, SV Glaserzell, women's football

Temporary help in massage and physiotherapy, Physiotherapie
Eigenbrod

Temporary support for the physiotherapists of the FC Viktoria K&In
1904 e.V. professional team

Fitness trainer, Ruby Gym - training for women

Bachelor of Science, Fulda University of Applied Sciences

State examination, School for Physiotherapy and Massage, University
Hospital Cologne

Food Coach A licence
Fitness trainer B licence
German Trainer Academy Cologne

Medical assistance in a hospital and educational assistance in a school,
International Youth Volunteer Service, Bolivia

Vocational grammar school specialising in health, Eduard Stieler
School, Fulda

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties
Physiotherapy

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/schmerzklinik
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/physiotherapy

Schmerzklinik Basel
Hirschgasslein 11-15
4010 Basel

T +4161295 89 89
info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard
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