

Sophia Renz

Physiotherapist

Languages

DE,ES,EN,FR

Work Experience

2022-2023	Physiotherapist, Hessian Football Association (U14/U16 girls)
2021-2023	Physiotherapist, Physiotherapy Centre Mensch
2021-2023	Physiotherapist, SV Gläserzell, women's football
2019-2021	Temporary help in massage and physiotherapy, Physiotherapie Eigenbrod
2018	Temporary support for the physiotherapists of the FC Viktoria Köln 1904 e.V. professional team
2018	Fitness trainer, Ruby Gym - training for women
Educastics	

Education

Laacation	
2021-2023	Bachelor of Science, Fulda University of Applied Sciences
2017-2021	State examination, School for Physiotherapy and Massage, University Hospital Cologne
2017	Food Coach A licence Fitness trainer B licence German Trainer Academy Cologne
2015-2016	Medical assistance in a hospital and educational assistance in a school, International Youth Volunteer Service, Bolivia
2012-2015	Vocational grammar school specialising in health, Eduard Stieler School, Fulda

Accreditation

Schmerzklinik Basel

Specialties

Physiotherapy

Contact

Schmerzklinik Basel

Hirschgässlein 11-15 4010 Basel

T +41 61 295 89 89 info@schmerzklinik.ch

Download vCard